DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
u ___ p
This is to certify that MAINE COLLEGE OF ART Located At 540 CONGRESS: I.I I L.. I 1,1. J__
Job 10: 2011-03-671-ALTCOMM • CBL: 037 - - H - 002 - 06'1 ~ '"-= " " ­ - -- ­
I 1
has permission to Add 2 fire doors in the basement Storage for Maine College Of Art -- -~r -
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions' of

0
Structure: Loc id 000046114 Alt id 004250
IOccupancy Type Code: I
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-03-671-AlTCOMM
~port generated on Mar 28, 201110:53:04 AM Page 3-
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
CONVERSION 6 27137,88 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
0 0 M Alterations 1
E Lights 2
E Lights 15
Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Fixtures-Strips 0
Fixtures-Strips 15
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 10
Receptacles 62
Signs 0
State ID 1111
Switches 0
Structure: loc id 000046120 Alt id 004250
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Stores & Customer Services (Mercantile) 6 27137,88 540 CONGRESS STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GISZ GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
0 0 M Alterations 1
E Lights 2
E Lights 15
Fixtures-Fluorescent 0
Fixtures-Fluorescent 52
Fixtures-Strips 0
Fixtures-Strips 15
Receptacles 0
Receptacles 10
Receptacles 62
_, ~"'ILV.L.L Gmail - 540 Basement
•
Marc Foster <fostema@gmail.com>
540 Basement
Doug Doering <ddoering@meca.edu> Fri, Mar 18,2011 at 8:08 AM
To: Marc Foster <fostema@gmail.com>
Good moming Marc,
Representing the Maine College of Art ,I, Douglas Doering, Facilities Director for the college authorize the work
mentioned in this e-mail to be done and the permit to be pulled.
Thanks,
Doug
[Quoted text hidden]
l/?Ui:::2...
,~ .. I\/U /
1/1
, dV ,,':11' 1t\.11
IN/\" I' MI /I
Q \='(0..1"\ <. <:I 'f\q. ~% ~\·-d vJoJ \
..v( 1.. \ a.~e.("S
\.'-) e oc~'"~